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State of Delaware Division of Facilities Management
DEMA Emergency Generator Installation
Job No. 11073

Pre-Bid Meeting
February 24, 2012

SIGN IN SHEET

REPRESENTATIVE FIRM, FAX, PHONE & EMAIL
1 Dawn Bessette DFM
2 Brian Zigmond StudioJAED
3 Victor Rolli Mid-Atlantic Electrical
24556 Betts Pond Rd.
Millsboro, DE

302-934-7171
302-934-7170 (fax)

4 Joe Saxton Conti Electrical
345 Water 5t
Wilmington, DE 19804
302-633-0700
302-633-9597 (fax)

5 Jim Bailey Mid-Shore Electrical
302-945-2049 (fax)

jbailev@midshoreelectrical.com

6 Dale Nielson Eastern Electrical Systems
717-272-2981
717-272-6389 (fax)

dale@easternelectricalsystems.com
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State of Delaware Division of Facilities Management
DEMA Emergency Generator Installation
Job No. 11073

Pre-Bid Meeting
February 24, 2012

SIGN IN SHEET

REPRESENTATIVE FIRM, FAX, PHONE & EMAIL

7 Eddie Miller Carr & Duff, Inc.
215-672-4200
215-675-9800 (fax)
emiller@carrduff.com
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8 Fred Fisher First State Electric
302-322-0140
302-322-1146 (fax)
fredf@firststateelectric.com

9 Thomas W. Gargalas State Wide Electric
302-395-1500
302-395-1818 (fax)
tw verizon.n

Jerry Craig Diamond Electric
302-697-3296
302-697-1328 (fax)

ricraig@diamondelectric.org

10  Jamie Biscoe Superior Electric
302-658-5949

302-658-5983 (fax)
iobg@gup_eriorelgcgric.biz
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State of Delaware Division of Facilities Management
DEMA Emergency Generator Installation

REPRESENTATIVE:
Joe Waski

Job No. 11073

Pre-Bid Meeting
February 24, 2012

SIGN IN'SHEET

FIRM, FAX, PHONE & EMAIL
H&A Electric

302-678-8252.
302-678-5610 (fax)
joew.handa@co st

DHONE
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12

Bryon Warren

B W Electric Inc.
302-491-6154
302-491-6155 (fax)
bwelectric@comcastnet

13

Charlie Coxe

Triton Electric
302-224-5457
302-224-5460 (fax)
ccoxe@teccico.com

14

Adam Smith

Tudor Electric
302-736-1444
302-736-1483 (fax)
tudorelectric@verjzon.net

15

Terry Short

MNS Enterprises LLC
302-543-5889
302-543-5887 (fax)
terry@mnsenterpriseslic.com

16

Stan Randall

Fidelity Power Systems
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State of Delaware Division of Facilities Management
DEMA Emergency Generator Ingtallation
Joh No. 11073

Pre-Bid Meeting
February 24,2012

SIGN IN SHEET

REPRESENTATIVE FIRM, FAX, PHONE & EMAIL
410-771-9400
443-807-8538 (cell)
srandall@fidelit ineering.co

17 Mark Bauguess Bauguess Electrical Service Inc.
302-737-5164
302-737-5648 (fax)
mark@bauguesselec.com

18 Matt Bailey Power Plus Electrical Contracting inc
302-736-5070
302-736-5120 (fax)
matt63@prodigy.net

19  Bryan Tubb Delcollo Electric
302-994-3400
302-995-1023 (fax)

wayne@delcollo.com

20 Stan Twardus Nickle Electrical
302-453-4000

302-453-4493 (fax)
stwardus@nickleelectrical.com




